Cleveland City Council Legislation Details			Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114	
342-2023 <b>Version:</b> 1	Name:			
Ceremonial Resolution	Status:	Filed		
3/10/2023	In control:	City Council		
3/13/2023	Final action:	3/13/2023		
Enactment #:				
Condolence Resolution for Reginald V. McDuffie, Jr.				
Deborah A. Gray, Richard A. Starr				
CONDOLENCES, WARD 04, WARD 05				
Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result	
	342-2023 <b>Version:</b> 1 Ceremonial Resolution 3/10/2023 3/13/2023 Condolence Resolution for Reg Deborah A. Gray, Richard A. S CONDOLENCES, WARD 04, W	Legislation D 342-2023 Version: 1 Name: Ceremonial Resolution Status: 3/10/2023 In control: 3/13/2023 Final action: Enactment #: Condolence Resolution for Reginald V. McDuffi Deborah A. Gray, Richard A. Starr CONDOLENCES, WARD 04, WARD 05	Junct Status Ceremonial Resolution   342-2023 Version: 1 Name:   Ceremonial Resolution Status: Filed   3/10/2023 In control: City Council   3/13/2023 Final action: 3/13/2023   Enactment #: Condolence Resolution for Reginald V. McDuffie, Jr.   Deborah A. Gray, Richard A. Starr CONDOLENCES, WARD 04, WARD 05	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/13/2023	1	City Council	read into the record	